This document was generated on 08/26/2022
PLEASE CHECK WWW.MOLEX.COM FOR LATEST PART INFORMATION
Part Number: 1301530279
Status: Active
Overview:
Description: Super-Safeway In-Line GFCI Portable, Single Phase, Manual Reset, Flying Leads
(Primary) and Watertite Extreme NEMA 5-20 Y-Splice (Secondary), 20A, 120V, 12/3
SOOW Cord, 6.10m (20') Cord Length
Agency Certification
UL E66308
General
Product Family Power Distribution
Series 130153
Enclosure Rating NEMA 4X
GFCI Reset Manual
Mounting Style Portable
Open Neutral Relay Yes
Overview gfci_products
Product Name Super-Safeway
Receptacle Type Y-Splice
Taxonomy Power Distribution
Type GFCI Industrial Duty, Single Phase
UPC 78172561324
Physical
Cord Diameter 15.11mm (.595")
Cord Grip Body Size N/A
Cord Length 6.10m (20.0')
Feed-Thru Yes
Flip Lid No
Material - Housing Nylon
Net Weight 3103.479/g
Number of Receptacles 2 - Y-Splice
Packaging Type Carton
Electrical
Cord Type 12/3 SOOW
Current - Maximum per Contact 20.0A
GFCI Yes-In-line
Ground Continuity Monitor No
NEMA Configuration NEMA 5-20
Voltage - Maximum 120V, 240V
Material Info
Engineering Number 20052-Y-20MH
Reference - Drawing Numbers
Sales Drawing SD-130153-0279-001
EU ELV
Not Reviewed
EU RoHS China RoHS
Not Reviewed
REACH SVHC
Not Reviewed
Halogen-Free
Status
Not Reviewed
For more information, please visit Contact US
China ROHS Not Reviewed
ELV Not Reviewed
RoHS Phthalates Not Reviewed
Search Parts in this Series
130153 Series
This document was generated on 08/26/2022
PLEASE CHECK WWW.MOLEX.COM FOR LATEST PART INFORMATION
'http://www.molex.com/molex/products/datasheet.jsp?part=active/1301530279_POWER_DISTRIBUTION.xml